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TAMPA BAY

ITB/RFQ / RFP

PORT TAMPA BAY CONTRACT AWARDS

FISCAL YEARS 2025 - 2026

PROCUREMENT TITLE

CONSULTANT / CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT
AWARD DATE

PTB MANAGING
DEPARTMENT

ITB 002-26
ITB 007-25
RFQ 005-23
RFP 002-25
RFP 001-23
RFP 005-23
ITB 007-24
ITB 006-24
RFP 001-21
PB 002-25
ITB 006-25
RFQ 004-23
PB 002-23
RFP 004-24
ITB 005-25
RFP 003-25
RFP 003-25
RFQ 004-25
ITB 002-25
ITB 004-25
ITB 003-25
PB 003-24
RFP 001-22
RFP 001-24
ITB 001-25
RFQ 003-25
PB 001-25
RFQ 001-25

RFQ 002-25

Terminal 6 Lifecycle Repairs
Port Redwing Signalization
General Planning (Extension)
Financial Auditing
Video Production (Extension)
Social Media Consultant (Extension)
Grounds (SBE Set-Aside) (Extension)
Landscaping (SBE Set-Aside) (Extension)
Comprehensive Banking (Extension)
Port Tampa Bay Survey Vessel
Janitorial Services
Real Estate Consulting (Extension)
Employee Health Insurance (Extension)
Insurance Broker (Extension)
Port Redwing Berth 301 Wharf
State Legislative

Stormwater Resiliency Master Plan
FY 26-28 Navigational Improvements
Unit Price Environmental Remediation
Hooker's Point Lumber Warehouse
Benefit Consulting (Extension)

Port Security Systems Maintenance/Repair
Strategic Communications (Extension)
Hooker's Point Berth 223 Wharf
Eastport Phase |lI
Ship-to-Shore Gantry Cranes

General Engineering - Marine

General Engineering - Civil

Port Tampa Bay (PTB) Contract Awards Fiscal Years 2024 - 2026

Russell Marine, LLC
Sun Civil, LLC
Renaissance Planning Group
Mauldin & Jenkins, LLC
Shooting Stars Post, Inc.
Bayview Public Relations, Inc.
T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc.
T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc.
Truist Bank
Silver Ships, Inc.
Xtremely Clean Janitorial
Colliers International Florida
United Healthcare, Inc.
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk
Orion Marine Construction
The Advocacy Partners
GrayRobinson, P.A.
Applied Sciences, Inc.
Orion Marine Construction
Action Environmental, LLC
Reno Boyd Building, Co.
Aon Consulting, Inc.
LAForce GSA, LLC
Mercury Public Affairs
Russell Marine, LLC
Moffatt & Nichol, Inc.
Liebherr-America
Cummins Cedarburg
GHD Services, Inc.
HDR Engineering, Inc.
Jacobs Engineering, Inc.
Moffat & Nichol, Inc.
WSP USA, Inc.
AtkinsRealis USA, Inc.
HDR Engineering, Inc.
Jacobs Engineering, Inc
Stantec Consulting, Inc.
WSP USA, Inc.

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
4/15/2025
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3/25/2025
3/25/2025
1/21/2025
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12/17/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024

Engineering
Engineering
Planning
Finance
Marketing
Communications
Facilities
Facilities
Finance
Engineering
Facilities
Real Estate
Human Resources
Finance
Engineering
Government Affairs
Government Affairs
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental
Engineering
Human Resources

Security
Communications

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
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B/RFQ / RFP PROCUR 0 A ONTRACTOR
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RFQ 003-22 Federal Government Relations (Extension) Van Scoyoc & Associates 10/22/2024 Government Affairs
PB 002-23 Employee Health Insurance (Extension) United Healthcare Services, Inc. 10/22/2024 Human Resources
ITB 007-22 Janitorial Services (Extension) Xtremely Clean Janitorial Services, LLC 10/22/2024 Facilities
RFP 006-24 Official Directory, Map & Magazine Clements Publishing, Company 10/22/2024 Marketing
ITB 009-24 Hooker's Point Resiliency Project Hypower, LLC 9/17/2024 Engineering
RFP 016-09 Seaport Vessel Reservations (Extension) Harbour Mastery, Inc. 9/17/2024 Finance
RFQ 005-23 General Planning Consultant (Extension) Renaissance Planning Group 8/20/2024 Planning
RFQ 004-17 Financial Audit (Extension) Rivero, Gordimer & Company 8/20/2024 Finance
RFP 001-23 Video Production (Extension) Shooting Stars Post, Inc. 8/20/2024 Marketing
RFP 003-24 Website Hosting & Maintenance (Extension) Most Investments d/b/a Pantheon 8/20/2024 Marketing
RFP 006-24 On Call Upland Construction Austin Construction Group 8/20/2024 Engineering
RFP 007-24 Elevator/Escalator Maintenance & Repair TK Elevator Corporation 8/20/2024 Facilities
RFP 008-24 Uniformed Security Guard (SBE Set-Aside) Martinez & Company, Inc. 8/20/2024 Security
ITB 006-24 Landscaping (SBE Set-Aside) T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc. 8/20/2024 Facilities
ITB 007-24 Grounds (SBE Set-Aside) T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc. 8/20/2024 Facilities
RFP 004-24 Insurance Broker Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management 6/18/2024 Finance
RFQ 005-24 Engineering for Metro Port Development HDR Engineering, Inc. 6/18/2024 Engineering
RFQ 004-24 Disaster Recovery Belfor Property Restoration 6/18/2024 Operations
ITB 005-24 Berth 214 Wharf Russell Marine, LLC 6/18/2024 Engineering
ITB 004-24 Hooker's Point Vehicle Storage Area PCS Civil, Inc. 4/16/2024 Engineering
ITB 002-24 Berth 218 Wharf Orion Marine Construction, Inc. 3/19/2024 Engineering
RFP 001-24 Strategic Communications Mercury Public Affairs 2/20/2024 Communications
RFP 002-24 Unit Price Marine Repairs/Improvements Orion Marine Construction, Inc. 2/20/2024 Engineering
RFP 003-24 Website Hosting & Maintenance Most Investments d/b/a Pantheon 2/20/2024 Marketing
RFQ 003-24 Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing C & S Engineers, Inc. 2/20/2024 Engineering

Hall Engineering Group 2/20/2024 Engineering
RFQ 001-24 Bond Counsel Bryant Miller Olive, P.A. 10/17/2023 Finance
RFQ 002-24 Financial Advisory PFM Financial Advisors 10/17/2023 Finance
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