

## PORT TAMPA BAY CONTRACT AWARDS

## FISCAL YEARS 2025 - 2026

ITB/RFQ / RFP	PROCUREMENT TITLE	CONSULTANT / CONTRACTOR	CONTRACT AWARD DATE	PTB MANAGING DEPARTMENT
ITB 002-26	Terminal 6 Lifecycle Repairs	Russell Marine, LLC	9/16/2025	Engineering
ITB 007-25	Port Redwing Signalization	Sun Civil, LLC	9/16/2025	Engineering
RFQ 005-23	General Planning (Extension)	Renaissance Planning Group	9/16/2025	Planning
RFP 002-25	Financial Auditing	Mauldin & Jenkins, LLC	9/16/2025	Finance
RFP 001-23	Video Production (Extension)	Shooting Stars Post, Inc.	9/16/2025	Marketing
RFP 005-23	Social Media Consultant (Extension)	Bayview Public Relations, Inc.	9/16/2025	Communications
ITB 007-24	Grounds (SBE Set-Aside) (Extension)	T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc.	9/16/2025	Facilities
ITB 006-24	Landscaping (SBE Set-Aside) (Extension)	T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc.	9/16/2025	Facilities
RFP 001-21	Comprehensive Banking (Extension)	Truist Bank	9/16/2025	Finance
PB 002-25	Port Tampa Bay Survey Vessel	Silver Ships, Inc.	8/19/2025	Engineering
ITB 006-25	Janitorial Services	Xtremely Clean Janitorial	8/19/2025	Facilities
RFQ 004-23	Real Estate Consulting (Extension)	Colliers International Florida	8/19/2025	Real Estate
PB 002-23	Employee Health Insurance (Extension)	United Healthcare, Inc.	8/19/2025	Human Resources
RFP 004-24	Insurance Broker (Extension)	Arthur J. Gallagher Risk	8/19/2025	Finance
ITB 005-25	Port Redwing Berth 301 Wharf	Orion Marine Construction	6/17/2025	Engineering
RFP 003-25	State Legislative	The Advocacy Partners	6/17/2025	Government Affairs
RFP 003-25		GrayRobinson, P.A.	6/17/2025	Government Affairs
RFQ 004-25	Stormwater Resiliency Master Plan	Applied Sciences, Inc.	5/20/2025	Engineering
ITB 002-25	FY 26-28 Navigational Improvements	Orion Marine Construction	5/20/2025	Engineering
ITB 004-25	Unit Price Environmental Remediation	Action Environmental, LLC	5/20/2025	Environmental
ITB 003-25	Hooker's Point Lumber Warehouse	Reno Boyd Building, Co.	4/15/2025	Engineering
PB 003-24	Benefit Consulting (Extension)	Aon Consulting, Inc.	4/15/2025	Human Resources
RFP 001-22	Port Security Systems Maintenance/Repair	LAForce GSA, LLC	3/25/2025	Security
RFP 001-24	Strategic Communications (Extension)	Mercury Public Affairs	3/25/2025	Communications
ITB 001-25	Hooker's Point Berth 223 Wharf	Russell Marine, LLC	1/21/2025	Engineering
RFQ 003-25	Eastport Phase III	Moffatt & Nichol, Inc.	1/21/2025	Engineering
PB 001-25	Ship-to-Shore Gantry Cranes	Liebherr-America	12/17/2024	Engineering
RFQ 001-25	General Engineering - Marine	Cummins Cedarburg	11/19/2024	Engineering
		GHD Services, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		HDR Engineering, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		Jacobs Engineering, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		Moffat & Nichol, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		WSP USA, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
RFQ 002-25	General Engineering - Civil	AtkinsRealis USA, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		HDR Engineering, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		Jacobs Engineering, Inc	11/19/2024	Engineering
		Stantec Consulting, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering
		WSP USA, Inc.	11/19/2024	Engineering



## PORT TAMPA BAY CONTRACT AWARDS

## FISCAL YEAR 2024

ITB/RFQ / RFP	PROCUREMENT TITLE	CONSULTANT / CONTRACTOR	CONTRACT AWARD DATE	PTB MANAGING DEPARTMENT
RFQ 003-22	Federal Government Relations (Extension)	Van Scoyoc & Associates	10/22/2024	Government Affairs
PB 002-23	Employee Health Insurance (Extension)	United Healthcare Services, Inc.	10/22/2024	Human Resources
ITB 007-22	Janitorial Services (Extension)	Xtremely Clean Janitorial Services, LLC	10/22/2024	Facilities
RFP 006-24	Official Directory, Map & Magazine	Clements Publishing, Company	10/22/2024	Marketing
ITB 009-24	Hooker's Point Resiliency Project	Hypower, LLC	9/17/2024	Engineering
RFP 016-09	Seaport Vessel Reservations (Extension)	Harbour Mastery, Inc.	9/17/2024	Finance
RFQ 005-23	General Planning Consultant (Extension)	Renaissance Planning Group	8/20/2024	Planning
RFQ 004-17	Financial Audit (Extension)	Rivero, Gordimer & Company	8/20/2024	Finance
RFP 001-23	Video Production (Extension)	Shooting Stars Post, Inc.	8/20/2024	Marketing
RFP 003-24	Website Hosting & Maintenance (Extension)	Most Investments d/b/a Pantheon	8/20/2024	Marketing
RFP 006-24	On Call Upland Construction	Austin Construction Group	8/20/2024	Engineering
RFP 007-24	Elevator/Escalator Maintenance & Repair	TK Elevator Corporation	8/20/2024	Facilities
RFP 008-24	Uniformed Security Guard (SBE Set-Aside)	Martinez & Company, Inc.	8/20/2024	Security
ITB 006-24	Landscaping (SBE Set-Aside)	T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc.	8/20/2024	Facilities
ITB 007-24	Grounds (SBE Set-Aside)	T.C.C. Enterprise, Inc.	8/20/2024	Facilities
RFP 004-24	Insurance Broker	Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management	6/18/2024	Finance
RFQ 005-24	Engineering for Metro Port Development	HDR Engineering, Inc.	6/18/2024	Engineering
RFQ 004-24	Disaster Recovery	Belfor Property Restoration	6/18/2024	Operations
ITB 005-24	Berth 214 Wharf	Russell Marine, LLC	6/18/2024	Engineering
ITB 004-24	Hooker's Point Vehicle Storage Area	PCS Civil, Inc.	4/16/2024	Engineering
ITB 002-24	Berth 218 Wharf	Orion Marine Construction, Inc.	3/19/2024	Engineering
RFP 001-24	Strategic Communications	Mercury Public Affairs	2/20/2024	Communications
RFP 002-24	Unit Price Marine Repairs/Improvements	Orion Marine Construction, Inc.	2/20/2024	Engineering
RFP 003-24	Website Hosting & Maintenance	Most Investments d/b/a Pantheon	2/20/2024	Marketing
RFQ 003-24	Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing	C & S Engineers, Inc.	2/20/2024	Engineering
		Hall Engineering Group	2/20/2024	Engineering
RFQ 001-24	Bond Counsel	Bryant Miller Olive, P.A.	10/17/2023	Finance
RFQ 002-24	Financial Advisory	PFM Financial Advisors	10/17/2023	Finance